
Name Email address

Doug Zinno dougzinno@gmail.com
Marie Zinno mariezinno@gmail.com

Steve Harlan sjh111@aol.com
Chris Washburn cwash927@aol.com

Melissa Fowler mjmfowler@comcast.net
Craig Fowler craigfowler112@gmail.com

Sally Sayle sayle925@comcast.net

Jerry Watson jerrywats756@gmail.com
Diane Watson tennis5898@aol.com

Justin Barrett jbkb61@verizon.net
Kathy Barrett jbkb61@verizon.net

Keith Luomala kluomala@comcast.net
Carolyn Luomala cluomala@comcast.net

Jim Harvey jwharvey@comcast.net
Ruth Harvey harveyrm@comcast.net

Gregg Hartman gregghartman07@gmail.com
Gerilyn Hartman gerilyn1952@gmail.com

Mike Story mstory9898@yahoo.com
Anne Troy annectroy@gmail.com

Jay McGuinness jay.mcguinness@comcast.net
Theresa McGuinness theresa.mcguinness@comcast.net

Maureen Peloquin maureenpeloquin28@gmail.com
Leo Peloquin lmpeloquin28@gmail.com

John Conrad johnconrad21753@gmail.com
Jill Majeras johnconrad21753@gmail.com

Mike Butz mbutz1331@gmail.com
Sharon Butz shar2butz@gmail.com

mailto:dougzinno@gmail.com
mailto:mariezinno@gmail.com
mailto:sjh111@aol.com
mailto:cwash927@aol.com
mailto:mjmfowler@comcast.net
mailto:craigfowler112@gmail.com
mailto:sayle925@comcast.net
mailto:jerrywats756@gmail.com
mailto:tennis5898@aol.com
mailto:jbkb61@verizon.net
mailto:jbkb61@verizon.net
mailto:kluomala@comcast.net
mailto:cluomala@comcast.net
mailto:jwharvey@comcast.net
mailto:harveyrm@comcast.net
mailto:gregghartman07@gmail.com
mailto:gerilyn1952@gmail.com
mailto:mstory9898@yahoo.com
mailto:annectroy@gmail.com
mailto:jay.mcguinness@comcast.net
mailto:theresa.mcguinness@comcast.net
mailto:maureenpeloquin28@gmail.com
mailto:lmpeloquin28@gmail.com
mailto:johnconrad21753@gmail.com
mailto:johnconrad21753@gmail.com
mailto:mbutz1331@gmail.com
mailto:shar2butz@gmail.com


Ron Flanders rflanders50@gmail.com
Pam Flanders Mimiflanders@gmail.com

Jack McCue jmccue52@gmail.com
Rita McCue doggie52@comcast.net

Mark Johnson mjhobie16@comcast.net
Cappy Johnson cj10isluvr@comcast.net

Pat Brennan jdbrennan10@gmail.com
Jack Brennan patbrennen719@gmail.com

Jerry Lilley jlilleyandassociates@gmail.com
Sharon Ripplinger saripplinger@gmail.com

Marty Labell jmlabell@yahoo.com
Janice Labell jmlabell@yahoo.com

Mike Hahn mhahn1240@gmail.com
Julia Hahn jhahn52358@gmail.com

Bob Hatcher roberthatcher@ymail.com
Bev Hatcher beverly.hatcher@yahoo.com

Kevin Murphy kfmurphy312@comcast.net
Joan Murphy jmurphy224@comcast.net

David Rice daverice55@gmail.com
Coral Rice caralrice@gmail.com

Scott Specht scooter61254@yahoo.com

Margie Green margiegreen@outlook.com

Jack McGee jackmcg1805@yahoo.com
Gerri McGee gerri.mcgee@yahoo.com

Chuck Cavicchio ccavicchio2021@gmail.com
Barbara Cavicchio barbman10@yahoo.com

Sam Hall achall2@aol.com
Steph Hall sstephhall1@aol.com
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Keith Saunders kgsaunders@cox.net
Monique Saunders mesaunders@cox.net

Paul Caruso pec757@yahoo.com
Paula J. Caruso paula13070@yahoo.com

Bob Barnes habsfan015@gmail.com
Dee Barnes deeperennial@gmail.com

John Jensen johnjensen@ameritech.net
Kathy Jensen solarkat54@yahoo.com

Mike Herzak mherzak@inssys.com
Paula Herzak pherzak@yahoo.com

Thomas J Hughes 2tahughes@gmail.com
Agnes Hughes agnes.hughes@tds.net

John Murphy suejohnmurphy@gmail.com
Susan Murphy

Terry Miller terrymiller99@ymail.com
Karen Miller moorman99@msn.com

Dave Meissner dmeissner20@gmail.com
Denise Meissner dmeissner10@gmail.com

Mike McKay mckay.coach@gmail.com
Heather McKay hkelleymckay@gmail.com

Garvie Baldwin garvie1950@gmail.com
Robyn Baldwin robyn_b12@yahoo.com

Chuck Schramm chuck.schdramm2@gmail.com
Jaci Schramm chuck.schdramm2@gmail.com

John Zinno johnzinno8@gmail.com
Savanna Roberts johnzinno8@gmail.com

Steven Gale rsgale01@gmail.com
Robin Gale rsgale01@gmail.com

John Wood jgwood18@yahoo.com
Shirley Wood shirleywood2@yahoo.com
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Tom Ahern tfahern51@gmail.com
Marlene Ahern tfahern51@gmail.com

Kit Nusbaum topdownko@aol.com
Candoce Ziegelbauer Slanteyes@msn.com

Jackie Gallagher jackieg981@yahoo.com
Susan Middleton susanm121@gmail.com

Harold Steele harrysteele18@gmail.com
Jean Steele harrysteele18@gmail.com

Ron Dennis dsbcog1@aol.com
Debbie Bailey twisters_cones@yahoo.com

Bob Clement Rpclement@plhghotels.com
Annette Clement Rpclement@plhghotels.com

Terry O'Hara oharact@comcast.net
Carolee O'Hara oharact@comcast.net

Paul Wallis cwallis218@gmail.com
Charlotte Wallis cwallis218@gmail.com

Ward Hanlon whanlon7@hotmail.com
Marlene Hanlon whanlon7@hotmail.com

Brian McKendry bmck10599@gmail.com
Jacqueline McKendry mck10599@aol.com

Rob Leiker leiker.rob@gmail.com
Tina Leiker leiker.tina@gmail.com

Philip Reilly pjreilly3@yahoo.com
Donna Reilly donnalaffeyreilly@yahoo.com

Brian Connolly beconnolly36@yahoo.com
Patty Connolly p_conn1@verizon.net

Robert Thornburgh bobngeri2010@gmail.com
Geriann Fischer geriann.fischer@gmail.com

Lynn Curtis lynndick@earthlink.net
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Jeff Dresser jeffd78@comcast.net
Loreen Dresser linzzzmom@gmail.com

Becky Hannebaum mrhannebaum@aol.com
Stephanie Lancaster srhannebaum@gmail.com

Steve Grace steve@gracelabel.com
Heidi Grace heidigrace8@gmail.com

Bob Daly robertdaly@aol.com
Paula Daly pdalyhh@gmail.com

Dan Stanczyk standan43@yahoo.com
Mary Stanczyk mstanczyk@comcast.net
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